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Licence
Alloc;;tion No. of  Unit

Tariff Items Goods: Brief Description Units Sisze

60.04.011 Men’s and boys’ shirts exceeding 81 cm chest 2,000,000 100 X 20,000
60.04.012 measurement
61.03.007
61.03.008
60.04.021 Men’s and boys, pyjamas 40,000 8 X 5,000
60.04.022
61.03.011
61.03.012
60.04.021 Men’s and boys’ pyjamas 300,000 25 X 12,000
60.04.022
61.03.021
61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Men’s and boys’ vests 54,000 10 X 5,400
Ex 60.04.026
Ex 61.03.021
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Men’s and boys’ vests 300,000 30 X 10,000
Ex 60.04.026
Ex 61.03.021
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Men’s and boys’ briefs 105,000 21 x 5,000
Ex 60.04.026
Ex 61.03.021
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Men’s and boys’ briefs 800,000 40 X 20,000
Ex 60.04.026
Ex 61.03.021
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Other men’s and boys’ undergarments of Tariff 48,000 10 X 4,800
Ex 60.04.026 Headings 60.04 and 61.03 (Other than exempt
Ex 61.03.021 goods of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.025 Other men’s and boys’ undergarments of Tariff 100,000 10 x 10,000
Ex 60.04.026 Headings 60.04 and 61.03 (other than exempt
Ex 61.03.021 goods of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)
Ex 61.03.022
Ex 60.04.051.02D to Women’s and girls’ pyjamas and nightdresses 90,000 18 X 5,000
Ex 60.04.051.19J) (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff
60.04.051.22J to Chapters 60 and 61)
60.04.051.38E
Ex 60.04.052.02L to
Ex 60.04.052.19E
60.04.052.22E to
60.04.052.38A
Ex 61.04.011.02K to
Ex 61.04.011.08)
61.04.011.12G to
61.04.011.18F
Ex 61.04.012.02F to
Ex 61.04.012.08E
61.04.012.12C to

61.04.012.18B
Ex 60.04.051.02D to Women’s and girls pyjamas and nightdresses 800,000 80 X 10,000
Ex 60.04.051.19J (other than exempt infants garments of Tariff

60.04.051.22J to Chapters 60 and 61)
60.04.051.38E
Ex 60.04.052.02L to
Ex 60.04.052.19E
60.04.052.22E to
60.04.052.38A
Ex 61.04.011.02K to
Ex 61.04.011.08)
61.04.011.12G to
61.04.011.18F
Ex 61.04.012.02F to
Ex 61.04.012.08E
61.04.012.12C to

61.04.012.18B
Ex 60.04.071 Women’s and girls’ slips (other than exempt 88,000 22 X 4,000
Ex 60.04.072 infants garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)
Ex 61.04.021
Ex 61.04.022
Ex 60.04.071 Women’s and girls’ slips (other than exempt 300,000 30 x 10,000
Ex 60.04.072 infants garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)
Ex 61.04.021 :
Ex 61.04.022
Ex 60.04.071 Women’s and girls’ vests and spencers (other 65,000 13 X 5,000
Ex 60.04.072 than exempt infants garments of Tariff Chap-
Ex 61.04.021 ters 60 and 61)
Ex 61.04.022
Ex 60.04.071 Women’s and girls’ vests and spencers (other 200,000 20 X 10,000
Ex 60.04.072 than exempt infants garments of Tariff Chap-
Ex 61.04.021 ters 60 and 61)

Ex 61.04.022
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